User Manual ZMS-xA           Document No. 0573.00.95-02.0                                           Page 1/6
MERAWEX Sp. z o.o
44-122 Gliwice
ul. Toruńska 8
tel. 032 23 99 400
fax 032 23 99 409
e-mail: merawex@merawex.com.pl

The power supplies are equipped with cables for connecting batteries but batteries should be
ordered separately.
Type of power
supply
CAMELEON BOX
Output
voltage
Max. output
current
Max. battery
capacity
Cabinet
dimensions
Type of internal
Power Supply
ZMS-1A-12V10A 12V 10A ZM12V10A-151A-00
ZMS-1A-12V12A 12V 12A ZM12V12A-200A-00
ZMS-1A-12V16A 12V 16A
Up to 36Ah* 390x350x90
ZM12V16A-300A-00
ZMS-2A-12V10A 12V 10A ZM12V10A-151A-00
ZMS-2A-12V12A 12V 12A ZM12V12A-200A-00
ZMS-2A-12V16A 12V 16A
Up to 56Ah* 390x350x140
ZM12V16A-300A-00
ZMS-3A-12V10A 12V 10A ZM12V10A-151A-00
ZMS-3A-12V12A 12V 12A ZM12V12A-200A-00
ZMS-3A-12V16A 12V 16A
Up to 80Ah* 450x350x180
ZM12V16A-300A-00
ZMS-1A-24V6A 24V 6A ZM24V6A-151A-00
ZMS-1A-24V8A 24V 8A ZM24V8A-200A-00
ZMS-1A-24V12A 24V 12A
18Ah 390x350x90
ZM24V12A-300A-00
ZMS-2A-24V6A 24V 6A ZM24V6A-151A-00
ZMS-2A-24V8A 24V 8A ZM24V8A-200A-00
ZMS-2A-24V12A 24V 12A
28Ah 390x350x140
ZM24V12A-300A-00
ZMS-3A-24V6A 24V 6A ZM24V6A-151A-00
ZMS-3A-24V8A 24V 8A ZM24V8A-200A-00
ZMS-3A-24V12A 24V 12A
40Ah 450x350x180
ZM24V12A-300A-00
ZMS-1A-48V3A 48V 3A ZM48V3A-151A-00
ZMS-1A-48V4A 48V 4A ZM48V4A-200A-00
ZMS-1A-48V6A 48V 6A
5Ah 390x350x90
ZM48V6A-300A-00
ZMS-3A-48V3A 48V 3A ZM48V3A-151A-00
ZMS-3A-48V4A 48V 4A ZM48V4A-200A-00
ZMS-3A-48V6A 48V 6A
12Ah 450x350x180
ZM48V6A-300A-00
* The 12V version allows for parallel connection of a battery.
NOTE: